BREADSALL PARISH COUNCIL
ASSET REGISTER 2016

Description

Memorial Hall
Playing Fields

General contents Laptop/projector/screen/
office equipment/litter picker equipment
2,000.00

Street Furniture
includes 7 benches
7 noticeboards

Playground Equipment
Swing bays x 2

Slide

Log Roller

Play House

Log climbing frame
Climbing Frame/slide

Keep Fit Equipment

Multi traction

Sit Up Board

Combined Fitness Bike/Stepper
Waist and Chest System

Air Walker

Safamat surfacing

Planter
Grit Bins x 3
Micro Bus Shelter (50% share with DCC)

Defibrillator

Estimated
Value
£
450,000.00

unknown

8,300.00

58,410.00

9,710.00
1,300.00
1,000.00
1,300.00

1,509.00



