## BREADSALL PARISH COUNCIL ASSET REGISTER 2016

Description	Estimated Value £
Memorial Hall	450,000.00
Playing Fields	unknown
General contents Laptop/projector/screen/ office equipment/litter picker equipment 2,000.00	
Street Furniture includes 7 benches 7 noticeboards	8,300.00
Playground Equipment Swing bays x 2 Slide Log Roller Play House Log climbing frame Climbing Frame/slide  Keep Fit Equipment	58,410.00
Multi traction Sit Up Board Combined Fitness Bike/Stepper Waist and Chest System Air Walker Safamat surfacing	9,710.00
Planter	1,300.00
Grit Bins x 3	1,000.00
Micro Bus Shelter (50% share with DCC)	1,300.00
Defibrillator	1,509.00